House	Amendment NO
Offered By	
	or House Bill No. 268, Page 2, Section 620.3900, Line 25, of the word "technology" the phrase "clearly distinguishable and
Further amend said bill, Page 3, Section the phrase ", as well as environmental ris	620.3905, Line 23, by inserting after the word "consumers" ks,"; and
Further amend said bill and section, Page thereof the following:	e 4, Line 62, by deleting said line and inserting in lieu
"consumers and the environment."; and	
Further amend said bill and section, Page phrase ", as well as any environmental in	e 5, Line 74, by inserting after the word "program" the npact"; and
Further amend said bill, section, and pag phrase "for the health of the environment	e, Line 80, by inserting after the word "program," the t."; and
Further amend said bill, Page 7, Section in lieu thereof the following:	620.3915, Lines 35-36, by deleting said lines and inserting
applicant's business during the demonstra	shall be distinguished from the ordinary operation of the ation period; and on as determined by the regulatory relief office."; and
Further amend said bill and section, Page phrase ", as well as any environmental in	e 8, Line 65, by inserting after the word "consumers" the npact,"; and
Further amend said bill, section, and pag or the environment,"; and	e, Line 80, by inserting after the word " <u>public</u> " the phrase ",
Further amend said bill, section, and pag "health of the environmental, or the"; and	e, Line 81, by inserting after the word "the" the words
Further amend said bill and section, Page	e 9, Line 108, by inserting after the word "public" the
Action Taken	Date

1	phrase "or the environment"; and
2	
3	Further amend said bill and section, Page 10, Line 135, by inserting after the word "consumers" the
4	phrase "or the environment"; and
5	
6	Further amend said bill, section, and page, Line 137, by inserting after the word "consumers" the
7	phrase "or the environment"; and
8	
9	Further amend said bill, Page 11, Section 620.3920, Lines 13-15, by deleting said lines; and
10	
11	Further amend said bill and section, Page 12, by renumbering subsequent subsections accordingly;
12	and
13	
14	Further amend said bill, Page 14, Section 620.3930, Line 49, by inserting after the word "consumer
15	the phrase "or the environment"; and
16	
17	Further amend said bill and section, Page 15, Line 73, by inserting after the word "consumers" the
18	phrase "or the environment"; and
19	
20	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
21	accordingly.